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TWINS LINES™ 120 
CANOPY SUSPENSION - INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:
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Junction Box 
By Others

CANOPY SUSPENSION INSTALLATION

Driver Canopy

Support & Power Cable
direct into driver canopy

TWINS LINES 120

 1204,00 
 740,00  232,00  232,00 

120cm
(47.24”)

23cm
(9.05”)

23cm
(9.05”)

(29.13”)
74cm

Aircraft Cable
Connector



WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM

TWINS LINES™ 120 
SWAG CABLE - INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:
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T

Junction Box 
By Others

SWAG CABLE INSTALLATION

Driver Canopy

TWINS LINES 120

 1204,00 
 740,00  232,00  232,00 

120cm
(47.24”)

23cm
(9.05”)

23cm
(9.05”)

(29.13”)
74cm

Support & Power Cable
swagged over to driver canopy
(Swag connector is used when 

Jbox is installed in offset position) Power Cable 
Swag Connector

Aircraft Cable
Connector



WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM

TWINS LINES™ 180 
CANOPY SUSPENSION - INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:

IN
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Junction Box 
By Others

CANOPY SUSPENSION INSTALLATION

 1204,00 
 740,00  232,00  232,00 

 1804,00 
 1340,00  232,00  232,00 

TWINS LINES 180

180cm
(70.86”)

(52.75”)
134cm

23cm
(9.05”)

23cm
(9.05”)

Support & Power Cable
direct into driver canopy

Aircraft Cable
Connector



WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM

TWINS LINES™ 180 
SWAG CABLE - INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:

IN
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T

Junction Box 
By Others

SWAG CABLE INSTALLATION

 1204,00 
 740,00  232,00  232,00 

 1804,00 
 1340,00  232,00  232,00 

TWINS LINES 180

180cm
(70.86”)

(52.75”)
134cm

23cm
(9.05”)

23cm
(9.05”)

Driver Canopy

Support & Power Cable
swagged over to driver canopy
(Swag connector is used when 

Jbox is installed in offset position) Power Cable 
Swag Connector

Aircraft Cable
Connector
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TWINS LINES™ 240 
CANOPY SUSPENSION - INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:

IN
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Junction Box 
By Others

CANOPY SUSPENSION INSTALLATION

Driver Canopy

TWINS LINES 240

240cm
(94.48”)

97cm
(38.11”)

97cm
(38.11”)

23cm
(9.05”)

23cm
(9.05”)

Support & Power Cable
direct into driver canopy

Aircraft Cable
Connector



WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM

TWINS LINES™ 240 
SWAG CABLE - INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:
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T

Junction Box 
By Others

SWAG CABLE INSTALLATION

Driver Canopy

Support & Power Cable
swagged over to canopy
(Swag connector is used 
when Jbox is installed in 

offset position)
Power Cable 

Swag Connector

TWINS LINES 240

240cm
(94.48”)

97cm
(38.11”)

97cm
(38.11”)

23cm
(9.05”)

23cm
(9.05”)

Aircraft Cable
Connector


